2 Coclbaiis For £15 Ml Day Mon-Thur

(Exchidng Xo Sidecar)

Yosh Signature Cocktall

XO Sidecar

Hennessy XO cognac, cointreau lime juice

Mojito
Rum, lime , brown sugar options of
Passionfruit | Strawberry | Peach | Watermelon | Lychee

Pina Colada

White rum. Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, & fresh cream
Classic Margarita
Tequila blanco don julio, cointreau, home made sweet & sour

Elderflower Collins

Bombay gin, lime juice, elderflower syrup & soda water

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime

Classic Cocklails

Mocktails

6.95

6.95

9.95

Gin,vodka,tequila,rum & cointreau,
home made sweet & sour

0ld Fashioned

Bourbun whiskey, dash of orange bitters,
brown sugar & orange zest

Very Berry

9.95

9.95

Pink gin, blueberry juice, raspberry. syrup, strawberry syrup,

cranberry juice, sweet & sour

9.95 Ameretto Or Whiskey Sour

Ameretto or whiskey, egg whites, home made sweet & sour

Moscow Mule

Vodka, lime, simple syrup & ginger beer

9.95

Sparkling & Frozen Coclitails

Bellini

Prosecco, peach syrup & purée
Kir royal
Chambord, prosecco
Pink Gin Spritz

Pink gin, dash of strawberry, prosecco & lemonade

Porn Star Martini

Vodka, fresh passion fruit,
passoa & passion fruit syrup

Losh Martini

Bombay gin, fresh mint & lime,
simple syrup

French Martini

Vodka, pineapple juice, chambord liquor
& simple syrup

10.45 Aperol Spritz
10.45 Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
10.45 Frozen Pornstar Martini

Martinis

11.45 Espresso Martini
Fresh ground coffee, vodka, kahlua
& vanilla syrup
11.45 Lychee Martini
Vodka, lychee juice & lychee syrup
11.45 Tiramisu Martini

Vodka, tiramisu baileys , fresh ground
coffee & kahlua

Shots

4 of The Same Shits bor €15

Margarita
Very Berry
Baby Guinness

5.45 Raki shot
5.45 Tequila Rose / Gold / Silver
5.45 Don Julio

Long Island With Sweet & Sour

Mocktails

6.95

24.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.45

10.95

10.95

11.45

11.45

11.45

5.45
5.45
5.45



2 COCLTMLS FOR €

ALL DAY THROuGHOUT
JANUARY

Classic Cockitails
Mocktails
Mojito 6.95 11.95 Cosmopolitan 11.95

Rum, lime , brown sugar options of
Passionfruit | Strawberry | Peach | Watermelon | Lychee

Pina Colada 6.95 11.95 0Old Fashioned 11.95

Bourbun whiskey, dash of orange bitters,
brown sugar & orange zest

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime

White rum. Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, & fresh cream

Classic Margarita 11.95 Ameretto Or Whiskey Sour 11.95
Tequila blanco don julio, cointreau, home made sweet & sour Ameretto or whiskey, egg whites, home made sweet & sour
Sex On The Beach 11.95 Bloody Mary 11.95
Vodka, peach schanpps, orange juice & cranberry juice Vodka, tomato juice, archers,orange bitters & black pepper
Bellini 12.45 Aperol Spritz 12.45
Prosecco, peach syrup & purée
Kir Royal 12.45 Pink Gin Spritz 12.45
Chambord, prosecco Pink gin, dash of strawberry, prosecco & lemonade
Strawberry Daiquiri 12.45 Passion Fruit Daiquiri 12.45
Strawberry puree, bacardi & lime Passionfruit puree, vodka & lime
Porn Star Martini 12.45 Espresso Martini 12.45
Vodka, fresh passion fruit, Fresh ground coffee, vodka, kahlua
passoa & passion fruit syrup & vanilla syrup
Losh Martini 12.45 Lychee Martini 12.45

Bombay gin, fresh mint & lime,
simple syrup

French Martini 12.45

Vodka, pineapple juice, chambord liquor
& simple syrup

Vodka, lychee juice & lychee syrup

Shols
4 of The Same Shofs Br €5

Margarita 5.45 Raki shot 5.45
Very Berry 5.45 Tequila Rose / Gold / Silver 5.45
Baby Guinness 5.45 Don Julio 6.45



Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Origi Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Botter ( Small bottle 200 ml ) Veneto, Italy 10.50
This harmonious and seductive sparkling wine, pale straw yellow in colour combines soft body of loral notes.
Prosecco Brut, DOC, Luna Argenta Veneto, Italy 29.90
This harmonious and seductive sparkling wine, pale straw yellow in colour
Prosecco Brut Rose', DOC Luna Argenta Veneto, Italy 30.90

This wine has a bright pink color, fine and persistant perlage. It has hints of freshfruit, pear, raspberry.
It is harmonious and sapid at the palate, with hints of raspberry and apple.

Azienda Agraria Guerrieri, Extra Dry Sparkling Wine Marche, Italy 46.90

Sparkling wine with straw-yellow colour and fine, persistent perlage. Elegant bouquet of mixed white flowers.
Gentle fragrance, fresh and balanced finish.

Azienda Agraria Guerrieri, Extra Dry Sparkling Rose Wine Marche, Italy 49.90
A modern and elegant sparkling rose with scents of red fruits, rich full-flavored and enjoyable wine.
Brut Reserve, Champagne Taittinger Champagne, France 79.95

The golden wine with fine bubbles and discreet foam has an expressive nose with fruity, brioche, peach, white flowers, and vanilla hints.
The lively palate delicately balances fresh fruit and honey flavors. Taittinger Brut Réserve, aged for three to four years, boasts excellent
aromatic potential.

Laurrent Perrier Rose Champagne, France 95

Intense salmon-pink. Fresh strawberries, red currants, raspberries and black cherries are prevalent on the nose.
Bright berry flavors, round on the palate, well-balanced acidity. The long finish is very dry.

Dom Perignon Champagne, France 325
White Wine

175mL  250ml Boitle

Chardonnay, Macon-Villages, Cave de 1'Aurore France 550 7 22
Tropical fruit and refined oak. The palate is well balanced with ripe fruit, hints of apples and a touch

of creaminess.

Kavaklidere Cankaya Turkey 6.90 9.25 24.90

A classic Turkish white blend displaying mesmerising fruity notes, moderate acidity, good body with a lingering,
pleasant aftertaste.

Sauvignon Blanc - Grillo, DOC, Barone Montalto Sicily, Italy 26.90

This wine has a pale, strawyellow color. The blend of these two varieties createsa bouquet that ranges
from orange blossom and grapefruit to fresh herbalqualities. The palate is full with a good acidity and minerality

Kavaklidere Ancyra Narince Turkey 27.90

An intense and elegant white wine with citrus and stony fruit aromas on the nose, defined quince, sweet apple and
flavours overall complemented by the lively acidity and a long, pleasant aftertaste.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, DOC, Mandorla Veneto, Italy 8.25 10.50 28.90
This Pinot Grigio has a pale straw yellow color, a pleasant and characteristic fragrance. Harmonious and mellow to the palate

Alazani Valley, Askaneli Brothers (Off-Dry) Kakheti, Georgia 30.90

This light lemon wine is adorned with fresh aromas of green fruits and lemon. The juiciness of the Kakhetian summer is expressed
in its moderate sweetness, refreshing acidity and light body.

Rioja Viura, Bodegas Tritium Rioja, Spain 32.90
Pallid green lemon. Green apple and pineapple, with a hint of pears in syrup.With body, creamy and citric at the same time.
Sauvignon Blanc, Steve Bird Marlborough, New Zealand  9.90 12.75 36.90

Fresh, fruity, notes of Gooseberry, vibrant and well expressed fruit, well balanced and finished by passionfruit ""Apricot, almond, peach
blossom; mouthfeel great salinity , medium persistence"

Gavi di Gavi Blue Label, DOCG, Marchese Luca Spinola, Organic Piedmont, Italy £41.90
Good acidity, refreshing taste, white flowers, complemented by a subtle almond note

Bianchello & Verdicchio, Guerriero Bianco, Azienda Agraria Guerreiri Marche, italy 45.90
Bright golden color both velvety andintense with a strong scent of white peach and aromatic herbs. Light notes of vanilla and citrus.

Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaillons, Domaine Bernard Defaix France e 64  £46.90

A deft touch of wood surrounding the white orchard fruit and honeysuckle aromas that have glimpses of oyster shell poking through.

Meursault, Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux

Well developed with ripe, tropical fruit on the nose and an enticing note of honey leading to F WINE ON
anintense and concentrated palate with well balanced acidity and a crisp, clean, lengthy finish. rance OFFER % 4995

Pouilly Fume, Conte Henri Loire, France 65.00

From the first nose the minerality already shines, this almost earthy minerality is drenched into an amazing fruit.
Abit of breathing has those fruity notes evolve to a more precise stone fruit impression.

Chardonnay, 'Grande Cru di Vallepicciola', Vallepicciola Tuscany, Italy 199.00

Intense straw yellow color. Scents of apricot, peach, passion fruit and pineapple.
Perfect combination of elegance, richness, fruits and sapidity.

All wines are available as 125ml upon request



Rose Wine

Rama Rosado, Bodegas Covinas

Aromas of black cherry, currant and liquorice. Lush but bright in the mouth, with depth of flavour
and restrained sweetness.

Pinot Grigio Blush Rose, Barone Montalto

Rosé wine with a slight and delicate powder pink color. The bouquet is floral with persistent fruity notes. On the mouth the taste is
intense, fresh and balanced

Kavaklidere Ancyra Blush

A delicious wine, having attractive strawberry, raspberry and nectarine aromas on the nose and this follows through on the palate.

Coeur De Mediterrane, Chateau I'Enclave

The color is a pale pink, very lively. On tasting, we can distinguish tangy aromas of small red fruits (currants), accompanied by floral
notes. The mouth is fresh, with a lot of liveliness

Sangiovese Rose, Rosa dei Venti, Azienda Agraria Guerrieri

Rosé in colour as well as in its aroma. Perfeclty balanced with citric and floral notes. Light, fresh and crisp on the palate.

Pinot Noir Rose, Pievasciata, Vallepicciola

Hints of rose, red fruits, wild strawberry: very drinkable in the mouth and freshness, medium persistence.

Gold, Cote de Provence Rose, Maitre Vigneron

Elegant and balanced, this wine boasts a pale pink hue, aromatic nose, and fruity palate. Sourced from vineyards practicing
environmentally friendly agriculture.

Red Wine

Kavaklidere Yakut

The most popular Turkish red blend famous for its good structure, tannic yet accessible palate with vibrant notes of cranberries,
cherries and spice.

Syrah, Barone Montalto

This red wine has a distinctive black currant aroma and an intense ruby red color.

Kavaklidere Ancyra Kalecik Karasi

An intense and expressive wine with flower and red fruit aromas. well balanced and elegant with soft tannins.

Merlot, Domaine Canet

Bright red in color with a ripe strawberry aroma on the nose, this Merlot offers a well-balanced palate with gentle tannins and
refreshing freshness. Best enjoyed when young.

Akhasheni, Askaneli Brothers (Off-Dry)

This dark ruby wine offers a unique balance of black plum, blackberry, and black pepper aromas,complemented by crisp acidity
and silky tannins. The rich, moderately sweet taste leads to a juicy, prolonged finish.

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Tritium

Bright and clean, medium body. Light picota cherry. Very well integrated oak, coconat yogurt and pineaple. Fresh, smooth & balanced.

Sangiovese Colli Pesaresi, DOC, Azienda Agraria Guerrieri

Ruby red wine, young, fresh, and aromatic. Intense aroma of cherries, and raspberries.

Barbera Appassimento, Casa Ricossa

Medium ruby, rich bouquet of blackberry jam, violet, vanilla, fig, and almonds. Youthful yet full-bodied, evolving to a complex profile
with a unique softness over time.

Cote du Rhone, Les Coudriers

A delightful mix of red fruits, licorice, and a touch of spice makes this an easy and enjoyable wine.

Malbec Fantasia, Maurico Laroca

Intense purple-red, with spicy cherry notes and a subtle oak touch. Youthful, fruity, and well-balanced acidity.

Pinot Noir, Pievasciata, Vallepicciola

Wild strawberries notes, cassis, pomegranate ; very fresh mouthfeel, very persistent finish.

Baby Super Tuscan, Pievasciata Rosso, Vallepicciola

Deep ruby red color, with violet nuances. Scents of dark fruit, pleasant balsamic fragrances and spicy notes. Rich and full mouthfeel.

Primitivo Metodo Rinforzo

The nose is rich, persistent with notes of bitter chocolate, ripe plums and aromatic herbs from the
Mediterranean, truly an explosion of flavors and smells that inebriates to the core.

Chianti Classico Riserva, Vallepicciola

DECANTER 96 Points TOP Chianti 2022 Award. Intense ruby with purple nuances, notes of cherry,
violet, raspberry, and vanilla. Elegant, silky tannins, and a persistent, sapid finish.

The Famous Gate, Pinot Noir, Domain Carneros

The 2018 Famous Gate Pinot Noir opens with ripe plum and red raspberry aromas, complemented by hints of tobacco and forest floor.
The palate offers sweet Bing cherry, black tea, sassafras, and Chinese five spice. With further aging potential,
it embodies authentic Carneros terroir.

All wines are available as 125ml upon request

Origi
Spain

Sicily, Italy
Turkey

Rhone, France

Marche, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Provence, France

Turkey

Sicily, Italy

Turkey

Languedoc, France

Kakheti, Georgia

Rioja, Spain

Marche, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Rhone, France

Mendoza, Argentina

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Puglia, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

California, USA

175ml 250ml

6.90 9.25

7.75 9.90

175ml 250ml
6.90 9.25

7.50 9.90

8.25 10.50

10.90 14.50

Bottle
18.95

24.90

26.90

28.90

33.90
38.90

42.90

Bottle
24.90

26.90
27.90

28.90

31.90

33.90
34.90

37.90

38.90
40.90
42.90
47.90

53.90

65.90

199.00



Jack Daniel's
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12
Johnny Walker Black Label
J & B Rare
Chivas Regal

Bushmills

Monkey 47
Tanqueray 10
Sipsmith's
Hendrick's

Absolut
Grey Goose

Efes Draft
Peroni Pint
Half Pint
Corona Bottle

Single

6
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6.50
6.50
4.50

Whiskey & Cognac

Double
8 Jameson
11 Maker's Mark
10 Remmy Martin
7 Courvouisier VS
7 Martell
11 Hennessy
7 HOV\V\O%\’ X0

Gin

12 Bombay Sapphire
11 Gordon's Pink
11 Gordon's Gin
8
Yodka & Rum
7 Bacardi
10 Captain Morgan (Spiced or Dark)
Beers & Cider

Beck's Blue (Alcohol Free)
Bulmers Original Cider
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cide:

Raki

Single
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Turkish Raki, known as "Lion's Milk," is a strong anise-flavored spirit. Made by distilling grape pomaceand aniseed, it turns
milky white when mixed with water and ice. Enjoyed slowly with meze, it's a social tradition in Turkey.

Beyler Beyi
Yeni Raki

Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite Zero
Fanta
Still Water

Sparkling Water

3.95
3.80
3.80
3.95
3-99
4.25

Single

10
6

Double
12
8

Soft Drinks

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

Apple juice

Mixed Juice

House Lemonade

351,
60

30
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Slimline Tonic | Soda Water | Lemonade | Coke | Coke Zero | Ginger Beer
All Mixers £1.60

7001
100
60



