2 Cocktails For E15 All Day Mon-Thur (Excluding XO Sidecar)

Losh Signature Cocktail **XO Sidecar**

Hennessy XO cognac, cointreau lime juice

24.95

	Cla	assic (Pocktails				
	Mocktails			Mocktails			
Mojito	6.95	9.95	Long Island With Sweet & Sour		9.95		
Rum, lime , brown sugar options of Passionfruit Strawberry Peach Watermelon Lychee			Gin,vodka,tequila,rum & cointreau, home made sweet & sour				
Piña Colada	6.95	9.95	Old Fashioned		9.95		
White rum. Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, & fresh cream			Bourbun whiskey, dash of orange bitters, brown sugar & orange zest				
Classic Margarita		9.95	Very Berry	6.95	9.95		
Tequila blanco don julio, cointreau, home made sweet & sour			Pink gin, blueberry juice, raspberry. syrup, strawberry syrup, cranberry juice, sweet & sour				
Elderflower Collins		9.95	Ameretto Or Whiskey Sour		9.95		
Bombay gin, lime juice, elderflower syrup & soda water			Ameretto or whiskey, egg whites, home made sweet & sour				
Cosmopolitan		9.95	Moscow Mule		9.95		
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime			Vodka, lime, simple syrup & ginger beer				
Sp	arklin	a & Fi	rozen Cocktails				
Bellini		10.45	Aperol Spritz		10.45		
Prosecco, peach syrup & purée			1- P 01-01-0 P 1-10-				
Kir royal		10.45	Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri		10.95		
Chambord, prosecco			• •		, ,		
Pink Gin Spritz		10.45	Frozen Pornstar Martini		10.95		
Pink gin, dash of strawberry, prosecco & lemonade							
		Mar	tinis				
Porn Star Martini		11.45	Espresso Martini		11.45		
Vodka, fresh passion fruit, passoa & passion fruit syrup		45	Fresh ground coffee, vodka, kahlua & vanilla syrup				
Losh Martini		11.45	Lychee Martini		11.45		
Bombay gin, fresh mint & lime, simple syrup			Vodka, lychee juice & lychee syrup				
French Martini		11.45	Tiramisu Martini		11.45		
Vodka, pineapple juice, chambord liquor & simple syrup			Vodka, tiramisu baileys , fresh ground coffee & kahlua				
		0.	_				
			ots				
4 of The Same Shots For £15							
Margarita		5.45	Raki shot		5.45		
Very Berry		5.45	Tequila Rose / Gold / Silver		5.45		
Baby Guinness		5.45	Don Julio		5.45		

2 COCKTAILS FOR £15

ALL DAY THROUGHOUT

JANYARY

Classic Cocktails

	Mocktails			
Mojito	6.95	11.95	Cosmopolitan	11.95
Rum, lime , brown sugar options of Passionfruit Strawberry Peach Watermelon Lychee			Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime	
Piña Colada	6.95	11.95	Old Fashioned	11.95
White rum. Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, & fresh cream			Bourbun whiskey, dash of orange bitters, brown sugar & orange zest	
Classic Margarita		11.95	Ameretto Or Whiskey Sour	11.95
Tequila blanco don julio, cointreau, home made sweet & sour			Ameretto or whiskey, egg whites, home made sweet & sour	
Sex On The Beach		11.95	Bloody Mary	11.95
Vodka, peach schanpps, orange juice & cranberry juice			Vodka, tomato juice, archers,orange bitters & black pepper	
Spo	urkling i	& Frozen	Cocktails	
Bellini		12.45	Aperol Spritz	12.45
Prosecco, peach syrup & purée				
Kir Royal		12.45	Pink Gin Spritz	12.45
Chambord, prosecco			Pink gin, dash of strawberry, prosecco & lemonade	
Strawberry Daiquiri		12.45	Passion Fruit Daiquiri	12.45
Strawberry puree, bacardi & lime			Passionfruit puree, vodka & lime	
	9	M artinis		
Porn Star Martini		12.45	Espresso Martini	12.45
Vodka, fresh passion fruit, passoa & passion fruit syrup			Fresh ground coffee, vodka, kahlua & vanilla syrup	
Losh Martini		12.45	Lychee Martini	12.45
Bombay gin, fresh mint & lime, simple syrup			Vodka, lychee juice & lychee syrup	
French Martini		12.45		
Vodka, pineapple juice, chambord liquor & simple syrup				
		Shots		
4 0	f The s		nots For £15	
Margarita		5.45	Raki shot	5.45
Very Berry		5.45	Tequila Rose / Gold / Silver	5.45
Baby Guinness		5.45	Don Julio	6.45
Duby Guilliego		7.47	Don's June	~·4 <i>)</i>

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

opurang mase charpaga				
	Origin			Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Botter (Small bottle 200 ml)	Veneto, Italy			10.50
This harmonious and seductive sparkling wine, pale straw yellow in colour combines soft body of loral notes.				
Prosecco Brut, DOC, Luna Argenta This harmonious and seductive sparkling wine, pale straw yellow in colour	Veneto, Italy			29.90
Prosecco Brut Rose', DOC Luna Argenta	Veneto, Italy			30.90
This wine has a bright pink color, fine and persistant perlage. It has hints of freshfruit, pear, raspberry. It is harmonious and sapid at the palate, with hints of raspberry and apple.				
Azienda Agraria Guerrieri, Extra Dry Sparkling Wine	Marche, Italy			46.90
Sparkling wine with straw-yellow colour and fine, persistent perlage. Elegant bouquet of mixed white flowers. Gentle fragrance, fresh and balanced finish.				
Azienda Agraria Guerrieri, Extra Dry Sparkling Rose Wine A modern and elegant sparkling rosè with scents of red fruits, rich full-flavored and enjoyable wine.	Marche, Italy			49.90
Brut Reserve, Champagne Taittinger	Champagne, France			79.95
The golden wine with fine bubbles and discreet foam has an expressive nose with fruity, brioche, peach, white flowers, and vanilla hints. The lively palate delicately balances fresh fruit and honey flavors. Taittinger Brut Réserve, aged for three to four years, boasts excellent aromatic potential.				17.75
Laurrent Perrier Rose	Champagne, France			95
Intense salmon-pink. Fresh strawberries, red currants, raspberries and black cherries are prevalent on the nose. Bright berry flavors, round on the palate, well-balanced acidity. The long finish is very dry.				
Dom Perignon	Champagne, France			325
White Wine				
vviae vviae		175	250ml	0.111
Chardennay Magen Villages Carre de ll Aurere	Evança			
Chardonnay, Macon-Villages, Cave de l'Aurore Tropical fruit and refined oak. The palate is well balanced with ripe fruit, hints of apples and a touch	France	5.50	7	22
of creaminess.	ml	(00		••••
Kavaklidere Cankaya A classic Turkish white blend displaying mesmerising fruity notes, moderate acidity, good body with a lingering,	Turkey	6.90	9.25	24.90
pleasant aftertaste.				
Sauvignon Blanc - Grillo, DOC, Barone Montalto	Sicily, Italy			26.90
This wine has a pale, strawyellow color. The blend of these two varieties createsa bouquet that ranges from orange blossom and grapefruit to fresh herbalqualities. The palate is full with a good acidity and minerality				
Kavaklidere Ancyra Narince	Turkey			27.90
An intense and elegant white wine with citrus and stony fruit aromas on the nose, defined quince, sweet apple and flavours overall complemented by the lively acidity and a long, pleasant aftertaste.				
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, DOC, Mandorla	Veneto, Italy	8.25	10.50	28.90
This Pinot Grigio has a pale straw yellow color, a pleasant and characteristic fragrance. Harmonious and mellow to the palate				
Alazani Valley, Askaneli Brothers (Off-Dry) This light lemon wine is adorned with fresh aromas of green fruits and lemon. The juiciness of the Kakhetian summer is expressed in its moderate sweetness, refreshing acidity and light body.	Kakheti, Georgia			30.90
Rioja Viura, Bodegas Tritium	Rioja, Spain			32.90
Pallid green lemon. Green apple and pineapple, with a hint of pears in syrup. With body, creamy and citric at the same time.				
Sauvignon Blanc, Steve Bird	Marlborough, New Zealand	9.90	12.75	36.90
Fresh, fruity, notes of Gooseberry, vibrant and well expressed fruit, well balanced and finished by passionfruit "Apricot, almond, peach blossom; mouthfeel great salinity, medium persistence"				
Gavi di Gavi Blue Label, DOCG, Marchese Luca Spinola, Organic Good acidity, refreshing taste, white flowers, complemented by a subtle almond note	Piedmont, Italy			41.90
Bianchello & Verdicchio, Guerriero Bianco, Azienda Agraria Guerreiri	Marche, Italy			45.90
Bright golden color both velvety and intense with a strong scent of white peach and aromatic herbs. Light notes of vanilla and citrus.				
Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaillons, Domaine Bernard Defaix	France	WINE ON OFFER	64	46.90
A deft touch of wood surrounding the white orchard fruit and honeysuckle aromas that have glimpses of oyster shell poking through. Moure and Domaino Joan - Michal Caupoux				
Meursault, Domaine Jean - Michel Gaunoux Well developed with ripe, tropical fruit on the nose and an enticing note of honey leading to	France	WINE ON	94	49.95
an intense and concentrated palate with well balanced acidity and a crisp, clean, lengthy finish. Double Fumo Conto Honri		OFFER	94	
Pouilly Fume, Conte Henri From the first nose the minerality already shines, this almost earthy minerality is drenched into an amazing fruit. A bit of breathing has those fruity notes evolve to a more precise stone fruit impression.	Loire, France			65.00
Chardonnay, 'Grande Cru di Vallepicciola', Vallepicciola	Tuscany, Italy			199.00
Intense straw yellow color. Scents of apricot, peach, passion fruit and pineapple. Perfect combination of elegance, richness, fruits and sapidity.				
0 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				

Rose Wine

	Origin	175ml 250ml	Bottle
Rama Rosado, Bodegas Covinas Aromas of black cherry, currant and liquorice. Lush but bright in the mouth, with depth of flavour and restrained sweetness.	Spain		18.95
Pinot Grigio Blush Rose, Barone Montalto Rosé wine with a slight and delicate powder pink color. The bouquet is floral with persistent fruity notes. On the mouth the taste is intense, fresh and balanced	Sicily, Italy	6.90 9.25	24.90
Kavaklidere Ancyra Blush	Turkey	7.75 9.90	26.90
A delicious wine, having attractive strawberry, raspberry and nectarine aromas on the nose and this follows through on the palate. Coeur De Mediterrane, Chateau l'Enclave The color is a pale pink, very lively. On tasting, we can distinguish tangy aromas of small red fruits (currants), accompanied by floral notes. The mouth is fresh, with a lot of liveliness	Rhone, France		28.90
Sangiovese Rose, Rosa dei Venti, Azienda Agraria Guerrieri Rosè in colour as well as in its aroma. Perfectly balanced with citric and floral notes. Light, fresh and crisp on the palate.	Marche, Italy		33.90
Pinot Noir Rose, Pievasciata, Vallepicciola	Tuscany, Italy		38.90
Hints of rose, red fruits, wild strawberry: very drinkable in the mouth and freshness, medium persistence. Gold, Cote de Provence Rose, Maitre Vigneron	Provence, France		42.90
Elegant and balanced, this wine boasts a pale pink hue, aromatic nose, and fruity palate. Sourced from vineyards practicing environmentally friendly agriculture.			
Red Wine			
nea wate			
		175ml 250ml	Bottle
Kavaklidere Yakut	Turkey	6.90 9.25	24.90
The most popular Turkish red blend famous for its good structure, tannic yet accessible palate with vibrant notes of cranberries, cherries and spice.			
Syrah, Barone Montalto	Sicily, Italy	7.50 9.90	26.90
This red wine has a distinctive black currant aroma and an intense ruby red color. Wayyalalidoro Angres Walooila Warasi	Tuelcore		27.00
Kavaklidere Ancyra Kalecik Karasi An intense and expressive wine with flower and red fruit aromas. well balanced and elegant with soft tannins.	Turkey		27.90
Merlot, Domaine Canet	Languedoc, France	8.25 10.50	28.90
Bright red in color with a ripe strawberry aroma on the nose, this Merlot offers a well-balanced palate with gentle tannins and refreshing freshness. Best enjoyed when young.			
Akhasheni, Askaneli Brothers (Off-Dry)	Kakheti, Georgia		31.90
This dark ruby wine offers a unique balance of black plum, blackberry, and black pepper aromas, complemented by crisp acidity and silky tannins. The rich, moderately sweet taste leads to a juicy, prolonged finish.			
Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Tritium	Rioja, Spain		33.90
Bright and clean, medium body. Light picota cherry. Very well integrated oak, coconat yogurt and pineaple. Fresh, smooth & balanced. Sangiovese Colli Pesaresi, DOC, Azienda Agraria Guerrieri	Marche, Italy		34.90
Ruby red wine, young, fresh, and aromatic. Intense aroma of cherries, and raspberries.	Diadement Italy		25.00
Barbera Appassimento, Casa Ricossa Medium ruby, rich bouquet of blackberry jam, violet, vanilla, fig, and almonds. Youthful yet full-bodied, evolving to a complex profile	Piedmont, Italy		37.90
with a unique softness over time.			
Cote du Rhone, Les Coudriers A delightful mix of red fruits, licorice, and a touch of spice makes this an easy and enjoyable wine.	Rhone, France		38.90
Malbec Fantasia, Maurico Laroca	Mendoza, Argentina	10.90 14.50	40.90
Intense purple-red, with spicy cherry notes and a subtle oak touch. Youthful, fruity, and well-balanced acidity.	, ,	10.90 14.50	40.90
Pinot Noir, Pievasciata, Vallepicciola	Tuscany, Italy		42.90
Wild strawberries notes, cassis, pomegranate; very fresh mouthfeel, very persistent finish. Baby Super Tuscan, Pievasciata Rosso, Vallepicciola	Tuscany, Italy		<i>17</i> 00
Deep ruby red color, with violet nuances. Scents of dark fruit, pleasant balsamic fragrances and spicy notes. Rich and full mouthfeel.	ruscany, italy		47.90
Primitivo Metodo Rinforzo	Puglia, Italy		53.90
The nose is rich, persistent with notes of bitter chocolate, ripe plums and aromatic herbs from the Mediterranean, truly an explosion of flavors and smells that inebriates to the core.			
Chianti Classico Riserva, Vallepicciola	Tuscany, Italy		65.90
DECANTER 96 Points TOP Chianti 2022 Award. Intense ruby with purple nuances, notes of cherry, violet, raspberry, and vanilla. Elegant, silky tannins, and a persistent, sapid finish.			
The Famous Gate, Pinot Noir, Domain Carneros	California, USA		199.00
The 2018 Famous Gate Pinot Noir opens with ripe plum and red raspberry aromas, complemented by hints of tobacco and forest floor. The palate offers sweet Bing cherry, black tea, sassafras, and Chinese five spice. With further aging potential, it embodies authentic Carneros terroir.			
All wines are available as 125ml upon request			

All wines are available as 125ml upon request

Whiskey & Cognac

	Single	Double		Single	Double
Jack Daniel's	6	8	Jameson	5	7
Monkey Shoulder	8	11	Maker's Mark	7	9
Glenfiddich 12	7	10	Remmy Martin	6	9
Johnny Walker Black Label	5	7	Courvouisier VS	5	8
J & B Rare	5	7	Martell	5	8
Chivas Regal	8	11	Hennessy	6	9
Bushmills	5	7	Hennessy XO	24	36
			Gin		
Monkey 47	9	12	Bombay Sapphire	5	7
Tanqueray 10	8	11	Gordon's Pink	5	7
Sipsmith's	8	11	Gordon's Gin	5	7
Hendrick's	6	8			
		Vod	lka & Rum		
Absolut	5	7	Bacardi	5	7
Grey Goose	7	10	Captain Morgan (Spiced or Dark)	5	7
		Вее	ers & Cider		
Efes Draft	6.50		Beck's Blue (Alcohol Free)	5	
Peroni Pint	6.50		Bulmers Original Cider	6	
Half Pint	4.50		Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cide	6	
Corona Bottle	5				

Raki

Turkish Raki, known as "Lion's Milk," is a strong anise-flavored spirit. Made by distilling grape pomaceand aniseed, it turns milky white when mixed with water and ice. Enjoyed slowly with meze, it's a social tradition in Turkey.

	Single	Double	35CL	70CL
Beyler Beyi	10	12	60	100
Yeni Raki	6	8	30	60
	Soj	ft Drinks		
Coke	3.95	Orange Juice	3	
Coke Zero	3.80	Cranberry Juice	3	
Sprite Zero	3.80	Pineapple Juice	3	
Fanta	3.95	Apple juice	3	
Still Water	3.99	Mixed Juice	4	
parkling Water	4.25	House Lemonade	5	

Slimline Tonic | Soda Water | Lemonade | Coke | Coke Zero | Ginger Beer All Mixers £1.60